
OR Positioning Straps
Safely Secure Patients

Available in Both Single-Use 
and Reusable

Arm 1.5” x 32”

Product
Reusable

Case QTY Reorder #

Knee & Body 3” x 60”

25 each

16 each

30320

30310

Arm 1.5” x 32”

Product

Single-Use
Case QTY Reorder #

Knee & Body 3” x 60”

25 each

16 each

30210

30220

Body Strap 35” x 4”

Large Body Belt 4” x 85”

16 each

20 each

30230

30787

30310

30220

30210

3023030787

30320
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•	 Eliminate cross-contamination risk with single-use straps
•	 Increase patient comfort and safety with soft, strong materials
•	 Securely attaches to OR table 
•	 Multiple sizes available 

Scan QR code to visit xodusmedical.com 
for a complete list of products


